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BUNDABERG DISTRICT 13-19yrs Cluster 3 TRIALS – 2023 
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SPORT TEAM BUNDABERG COACH 
BUNDABERG 

MANAGER 
BDSSS 13-19yrs 

TRIAL CONVENOR 

BDSSS 13-19yrs TRIAL INFORMATION WIDE BAY 
TRIAL 

INFORMATION 
DATE & 

DAY 
VENUE 
& TIME 

COST DETAILS 

HOCKEY 

Open Boys 
Brendan Cook – Shalom  

Brendan_cook@shalomcollege.com  
Matt Hughes – St Lukes 
Matthew-hughes@slasmail.com 

Matt Hughes – St Lukes 
Monday 

March 20 
4pm – 5pm  
Hinkler Park  Nil 

• Signed 
Permission 
Form 

• Mouth Guard 
Consent Form 

• Own Gear 
(including 
mouthguard and 
shin pads_ 

March 30 
 

Maryborough 
 Open Girls 

Sue Kendal – Shalom 
Susan_Kendall@shalomcollege.com  

TOUCH 

Open Girls 
Amanda Ash – Bundy East SS  

aash33@eq.edu.au   Amanda Ash – Bundy East SS  

Monday 
March 20 

BTA 
4 – 5pm 

Nil 
Medical / 

Permission Form, 
Water Bottle, 

Boots, Shirt with a 
number on the 

back 

March 30 
 

Gympie 

15 Girls 
Adam Lovett – BSHS  

alove52@eq.edu.au   Adam Lovett – BSHS  
BTA 

4 – 5pm 

Open Boys  
Lachlan Walker – BSHS 
Lwalk200@eq.edu.au  

 

Ben Stranieri – KSHS  
bstra65@eq.edu.au  

Lachlan Walker – BSHS 
BTA 

4 – 5pm 
Nil 

15 Boys 
David Bonser – BSHS 
dbons1@eq.edu.au  David Bonser - BSHS  

BTA 
4 – 5pm 

BASKETBALL 

13-16 Boys 
Ryan Wells – BCC 

Ryan.Wells@bcc.net.au 
Tom Laycock – BSHS 

Tlay0@eq.edu.au Ryan Wells - BCC 

Monday 
March 20 

Shalom Sports 
Centre 
4-5pm 

Nil 

------- 

 
March 30 

 
Maryborough 

17-18 Boys Darren Roche – Shalom 
Darren_Roche@shalomcollege.com   Darren Roche - Shalom Nil 

17-18 Girls 
Kylie Giles – Shalom 

Kylie_Giles@shalomcollege.com 
Simon Gills – Shalom 

gillss@shalomcollege.com 
Kylie Giles - Shalom 

Shalom 
Hangar 
4-5pm 

Nil 

13-16 Girls  
Emily Connell – Brayan Rd SS  

excon6@eq.edu.au   Emily Connell – Brayan Rd SS  Nil 

 


